TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.
ISIN: CA89055A2039

Overview

2024/09/17 16:35:08

Price
18.67 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.92% (0.17)

ISIN CA89055A2039
Symbol TPZ
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,422 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

18.6581 USD
18.67 USD
18.6581 USD
18.50 USD
18.662067 USD
3,028
56,507.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89055A2039&ID_NOTATION=324435909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61596dbf4d8bb008556896cf5f9d8dc8484b6858f6cf1ded46440f611515e122&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4db81e5b53435ffb8&time=1726673592&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c1e43318098ae1f1ad337b973b1f9416a09277d5c7d3d624c2b1b24cae289dd&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc57f0fa6af822e52&time=1726673592&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72729d010a56fc6b9c06b5264a5b1c9e4aed8b733afe3bc10e5212a5ac914bde&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d2d27d1df2c61bd4&time=1726673592&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6da49d6aeb929566abefe21fdf0b56671dd16a4118ad9051f84063d7d87b639&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0e96586e4259c07eb&time=1726673592&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aec0f7af87cd10ea1f35fad9ff79f56b6a05efe377d44c0f3cbe641ef0478836&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4fb49992d6824fab&time=1726673592&tool=RSC

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/09/17 16:35:08

Price

18.67 USD

Difference (] 0.92% (0.17)
General attributes
ISIN CA89055A2039
Symbol TPZ
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,422 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 18.6581 USD
High 18.67 USD
Low 18.6581 USD
Close (prev. day) 18.50 USD
VWAP 18.662067 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,028
Trading volume 56,507.48
Number of trades 4
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - +13.12%  +45.22%
Perf (abs.) - +2.15 +5.76
Beta - - -
Volatility 18.13 21.12 35.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
17
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/09/
17
Munich 2024/09/
17
Frankfurt 2024/09/

Time

16:46

17:16

09:36

08:01

15:29

Price

16.80 EUR

25.29 CAD

16.50 EUR

16.80 EUR

16.20 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.58 USD (798

18.98 USD (871

17.62 USD (1,554
16.05 USD (2,504
20.02 USD (2024/08/26
13.77 USD (2024/02/13
20.02 USD (2024/08/26
13.25 USD (2023/12/12

Number of
trades

1
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)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=324435909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312195324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310181299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310181299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312195325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393359228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311219653

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

17

2024/09/ 16:35 18.67 USD 0.06
17

2024/09/ 08:11 16.40 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313325264

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A
4] TOPAZ

Contact Details
TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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